
FS Boys Redwood Invitational 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 REDWOOD 00:19:53.40 33

2 MOHS 00:20:27.09 53

3 WASC 00:20:51.17 59

4 MTWH 00:21:20.33 78

5 GOWE 00:24:05.84 140

6 FOWL 00:27:23.40 167

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SJME 00:27:00.12 2
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FS Boys Redwood Invitational 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 REDWOOD 00:19:53.40 13 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 113 Daniel Hernandez 00:19:03.40 2

2 3 109 Wesley Ball 00:19:14.75 3

3 5 121 Alberto Nino 00:19:29.04 5

4 11 120 Henry Koford 00:20:46.29 11

5 12 118 Adam Shaewitz 00:20:53.51 12

6 20 108 Ares Avila 00:21:40.36 (20)

7 22 111 Tomas Caffarel 00:22:41.72 (22)

2 MOHS 00:20:27.09 10 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 92 Favian Perez 00:18:40.75 1

2 6 96 Joseph Serna 00:19:56.35 6

3 13 98 Kyle Steed 00:20:55.53 13

4 14 95 Ezekiel Serna 00:21:04.57 14

5 19 90 Christohper Irizarry 00:21:38.27 19

6 21 89 Noah Doggett 00:22:29.52 (21)

7 26 97 Aaron Setser 00:22:51.25 (26)

3 WASC 00:20:51.17 14 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 135 Daelyn Smith 00:20:08.92 7

2 9 125 Ian Garcia 00:20:38.53 9

3 10 122 Daniel Acosta-Garcia 00:20:46.08 10

4 15 124 Roman Ballardo 00:21:04.66 15

5 18 134 Nicholas Rosales 00:21:37.64 18

6 23 128 Colin Gebhardt 00:22:43.18 (23)

7 28 126 Edgar Daniel Garcia Navarro 00:23:06.54 (27)

4 MTWH 00:21:20.33 5 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 106 Noah Sanchez 00:19:19.33 4

2 8 102 Jesus Gonzalez 00:20:18.44 8

3 17 103 Joel Hilario 00:21:35.21 17

4 24 100 Andrew Banuelos 00:22:43.68 24

5 25 104 Erik Regalado 00:22:44.98 25

5 GOWE 00:24:05.84 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 81 Isaiah Aguila 00:21:07.52 16

2 32 82 Noah Hill 00:23:36.17 28

3 39 83 Pedro Ornelas 00:25:05.53 31

4 40 86 David Ruiz 00:25:07.91 32

5 42 88 Jacob Westra 00:25:32.09 33

6 46 85 Vincente Prieto 00:26:11.77 (35)

7 54 84 Martin Oviedo 00:30:21.56 (37)

6 FOWL 00:27:23.40 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 74 Aaden Garcia 00:24:20.98 29

2 38 78 Arturo Guerrero 00:25:02.53 30

3 44 79 Benjamin Milasich 00:25:41.73 34

4 49 75 Joshua Murrillo 00:27:49.40 36
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FS Boys Redwood Invitational 5k

5 56 77 Jesse Tovar Betancourt 00:34:02.38 38
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FS Boys Redwood Invitational 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 92 Favian Perez FR 00:18:40.75 MOHS

2 2 113 Daniel Hernandez SO 00:19:03.40 REDWOOD

3 3 109 Wesley Ball SO 00:19:14.75 REDWOOD

4 4 106 Noah Sanchez FR 00:19:19.33 MTWH

5 5 121 Alberto Nino SO 00:19:29.04 REDWOOD

6 6 96 Joseph Serna FR 00:19:56.35 MOHS

7 7 135 Daelyn Smith SO 00:20:08.92 WASC

8 8 102 Jesus Gonzalez SO 00:20:18.44 MTWH

9 9 125 Ian Garcia FR 00:20:38.53 WASC

10 10 122 Daniel Acosta-Garcia FR 00:20:46.08 WASC

11 11 120 Henry Koford FR 00:20:46.29 REDWOOD

12 12 118 Adam Shaewitz SO 00:20:53.51 REDWOOD

13 13 98 Kyle Steed FR 00:20:55.53 MOHS

14 14 95 Ezekiel Serna FR 00:21:04.57 MOHS

15 15 124 Roman Ballardo SO 00:21:04.66 WASC

16 16 81 Isaiah Aguila SO 00:21:07.52 GOWE

17 17 103 Joel Hilario SO 00:21:35.21 MTWH

18 18 134 Nicholas Rosales SO 00:21:37.64 WASC

19 19 90 Christohper Irizarry FR 00:21:38.27 MOHS

20 (20) 108 Ares Avila SO 00:21:40.36 REDWOOD

21 (21) 89 Noah Doggett FR 00:22:29.52 MOHS

22 (22) 111 Tomas Caffarel SO 00:22:41.72 REDWOOD

23 (23) 128 Colin Gebhardt SO 00:22:43.18 WASC

24 24 100 Andrew Banuelos SO 00:22:43.68 MTWH

25 25 104 Erik Regalado SO 00:22:44.98 MTWH

26 (26) 97 Aaron Setser FR 00:22:51.25 MOHS

27 0 107 Cody Abney SO 00:22:51.88 REDWOOD

28 (27) 126 Edgar Daniel Garcia Navarro SO 00:23:06.54 WASC

29 0 129 Alejandro Guzman SO 00:23:10.48 WASC

30 0 110 Dillon Brown SO 00:23:11.91 REDWOOD

31 0 94 Preston Rosser FR 00:23:13.33 MOHS

32 28 82 Noah Hill SO 00:23:36.17 GOWE

33 0 131 Alexis Mendoza SO 00:23:41.83 WASC

34 0 216 Christian Perez SO 00:23:47.79 SJME

35 29 74 Aaden Garcia SO 00:24:20.98 FOWL

36 0 114 Owen Lambert SO 00:24:27.02 REDWOOD

37 0 132 David Palacios SO 00:24:35.71 WASC

38 30 78 Arturo Guerrero SO 00:25:02.53 FOWL

39 31 83 Pedro Ornelas SO 00:25:05.53 GOWE

40 32 86 David Ruiz SO 00:25:07.91 GOWE

41 0 117 Diego Rodriguez SO 00:25:16.98 REDWOOD

42 33 88 Jacob Westra FR 00:25:32.09 GOWE

43 0 123 Ivan Almanza SO 00:25:33.89 WASC

44 34 79 Benjamin Milasich SO 00:25:41.73 FOWL

45 0 91 Mark Lumpkin FR 00:26:06.63 MOHS

46 (35) 85 Vincente Prieto FR 00:26:11.77 GOWE

47 0 130 Alex Mendoza SO 00:26:41.43 WASC

48 0 99 Jesus Tinoco FR 00:27:49.01 MOHS

49 36 75 Joshua Murrillo FR 00:27:49.40 FOWL

50 0 116 Malachi Perkins FR 00:28:32.76 REDWOOD

51 0 127 Omar Garcia-II FR 00:28:50.29 WASC
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FS Boys Redwood Invitational 5k

52 0 133 Malaki Perez FR 00:30:05.61 WASC

53 0 218 William Waddill FR 00:30:12.46 SJME

54 (37) 84 Martin Oviedo SO 00:30:21.56 GOWE

55 0 112 Diego Guzman FR 00:32:34.67 REDWOOD

56 38 77 Jesse Tovar Betancourt FR 00:34:02.38 FOWL
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